Flow monitoring  Flow switches1
SIKA Dr. Siebert & Kühn GmbH & Co. KG
Struthweg 7-9 // 34260 Kaufungen // Germany
Technical datasheet
01/2019
VH0 // with pipe tee
VH0

Rating Max.	1250	VA
Degree of protection EN 60529 IP65
Protection class EN 60730-1 Class	II
Options
For type On request
VH0  Insertion	installation	using
soldering	adapter
Flow monitoring  Flow switches 2
SIKA Dr. Siebert & Kühn GmbH & Co. KG
Struthweg 7-9 // 34260 Kaufungen // Germany
Technical datasheet
01/2019
Order code
Nominal diameter Thread connection Order number
DN	10 G⅜ VH010F0747NI21
DN	15 G½ VH015F0747NI31
DN	15 G½	male VH015F0747NA31
DN	15 G¾	male VH015F0747NA41
DN	20 G¾ VH020F0747NI41
DN	25 G	1 VH025F0747NI51
DN	32 G	1¼ VH032F0747NI61
DN	40 G	1½ VH040F0747NI71
DN	50 G	2 VH050F0747NI81
*			Water,	20	°C,	horizontal	pipe,	tolerance	±15	%
Dimensions [mm]
Thread connection D1 L1 L2 H
G⅜ 11 50 27